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Pipe vice

Pipe vice is a tool that is used to hold pipes in place while they are being worked on, such as when they are being cut, 

threaded, or bent.

Available size

Pipe jaw capacity

NPS DN

Jaw opening
(mm)

Pipe 1/2'' ~ 3''

Pipe 1/2'' ~ 4''

Pipe 1/2'' ~ 6''

Pipe 1/2'' ~ 8''

15 ~ 80

15 ~ 100

15  ~ 150

15  ~ 200

10 ~ 80

15 ~ 100

15 ~ 120

15 ~ 220

Ref. No.

P3501

P3502

P3503

P3504

Unit weight
(Kgs)

4.5

7.5

10.8

17.2

Type

Rigid

Rigid

Rigid

Rigid

Pipe vise

ISO

QB/T 1558.1

Ductile iron base and frame, high carbon 

steel jaw with hardness HRC 50-60

Workpiece no more than 300°C

Red painting, or customized color

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material: 

· Temperature: 

· Surface: 

Pipe vise is a manually operated clamping device mounted firmly to the edge of a sturdy workbench. It is used to securely 

grip pipe and other workpieces, preventing movement or rotation during operations, thereby ensuring operational safety 

and precision.


