

Pipe vise

Pipe vise is a manually operated clamping device mounted firmly to the edge of a sturdy workbench. It is used to securely grip pipe and other workpieces, preventing movement or rotation during operations, thereby ensuring operational safety and precision.



· Certificate: ISO

· Standard: QB/T 1558.1

· Material: Ductile iron base and frame, high carbon

steel jaw with hardness HRC 50-60

Temperature: Workpiece no more than 300°CSurface: Red painting, or customized color



Available size

Pipe jaw capacity		Jaw opening	Type	Unit weight	Dof No
NPS	DN	(mm)	туре	(Kgs)	Ref. No.
Pipe 1/2" ~ 3"	15 ~ 80	10 ~ 80	Rigid	4.5	P3501
Pipe 1/2" ~ 4"	15 ~ 100	15 ~ 100	Rigid	7.5	P3502
Pipe 1/2" ~ 6"	15 ~ 150	15 ~ 120	Rigid	10.8	P3503
Pipe 1/2" ~ 8"	15 ~ 200	15 ~ 220	Rigid	17.2	P3504











